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AGENDA 
 OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION 

Agriculture Building Board Room • 2800 N Lincoln Blvd • Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 
 Monday, April 5, 2021 – 9:30 a.m. 

 
PUBLIC ACCESS TO THE MEETING IN PERSON or via TELECONFERENCE 

URL – https://www.uberconference.com/okconservation 
Conference Number - 877-865-2424   Alternate Phone – 405-293-8494 No PIN Needed 

Public Access to handout material:  
www.ok.gov/conservation  

 
*If the meeting connection is lost, proceedings will be stopped and an attempt to reconvene the meeting in 
5 minutes will be made. If it is not possible to reconnect, the meeting will be reconvened at 11:30 am on 

the same day. 
 

This meeting will include teleconferencing in compliance with the Open Meetings Act as amended by S.B. 1031. 
Commissioners and Commission staff will be present at the meeting site. The public may access the meeting 

through the links above. 
  
 
MEMBERS IN ATTENDANCE AT MEETING LOCATION:  
 

Karl Jett, Area I, Board Member 
Phil Campbell, Area II, Chair 
Scotty Herriman, Area III, Vice-Chair 
Gary Crawley, Area V, Board Member 
 
MEMBERS IN ATTENDANCE VIA TELECONFERENCE: 
Clay Forst, Area IV, Secretary 
 
 
 
1. Call to Order 

 
2. Roll call 
 
3. Pledge of Allegiance 

 
4. Discussion and possible approval of the March 1, 2021 regular meeting minutes. 
 
5.    Discussion and possible approval of Claims and Financial Statement Summary (Exhibit     
      #1) 
 
6.    Presentation of Commission Agreements (Exhibit #2): 
      Discussion and possible ratification of the following new agreement: 

a. General Mills Corporation (OCC-667) to support soil health education and 
conservation in the north central Oklahoma wheat production area serving Enid, OK. 
 

https://www.uberconference.com/okconservation
http://www.ok.gov/conservation
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      Discussion and possible approval of the following amended agreement: 
b. Natural Resources Conservation Service (69-7335-16-212 / OCC-485) to provide 
rehabilitation design and construction of Upper Elk Creek Site 23D in North Fork of the 
Red River Conservation District. Amendment 5 adds funds and extends time to the 
agreement. 
 
c. Natural Resources Conservation Service (NR187355XXXXC / OCC-540) to provide 
technical and financial assistance for remedial repairs on sites Bear Creek 3, Lost Duck 
D-9, Sugar Creek L-44, and Upper Black Bear 36. Amendment 3 adds additional funds 
for Bear Creek Site 3 remedial repair. 
 
Discussion and possible approval of the following new agreements: 
d.  Natural Resources Conservation Service (NR217335XXXXC / OCC-668) to provide 
technical and financial assistance for remedial repairs on sites Bear 4 and 6, LMCB42, 
Maysville Laterals H-5 and H-6, Stillwater 34 and 52, Upper Black Bear 13 and 
Wildhorse 85 and 124.  
 
e. Board of Regents – The University of Oklahoma (OCC-669) to provide an 
experienced and approved botanist to identify unknown and quality assurance voucher 
plant specimens for Oklahoma’s 35 National Wetland Condition Assessment Project 
Sites. 
 
f. Oklahoma State University (OCC-670) to provide funds to the Commission for co-
development of the Oklahoma Rapid Assessment Method (OKRAM) guidebook, 
including technical and narrative content and graphic design; as well as co-organizing 
and co-leading the OKRAM training workshop. 
 
g. Garfield County Conservation District (OCC-671) to provide funds to the district 
from the General Mills Soil Health Project in support of a demonstration farm, soil health 
mentoring producers and with general assistance on outreach for the program. 
 
h. Grant County Conservation District (OCC-672) to provide funds to the district from 
the General Mills Soil Health Project in support of a demonstration farm, soil health 
mentoring producers and with general assistance on outreach for the program.  
 
i. Kay County Conservation District (OCC-673) to provide funds to the district from the 
General Mills Soil Health Project in support of a demonstration farm, soil health 
mentoring producers and with general assistance on outreach for the program.  
 
j. Kingfisher County Conservation District (OCC-674) to provide funds to the district 
from the General Mills Soil Health Project in support of a demonstration farm, soil health 
mentoring producers and with general assistance on outreach for the program.  
 
k. Oklahoma Office of Secretary of Energy and Environment (OCC-675) to fund the 
EPA Fiscal Year 21/22 Oklahoma 319 grant to provide support toward implementation of 
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Oklahoma’s Comprehensive Nonpoint Source Management Program through assessment, 
planning, education and implementation. 
 

 7.     Out of State Travel Request (Exhibit #3) 
        a. Office of Surface Mining Reclamation and Enforcement – Coalfield Communications:  
        How to Get it Right – May 25 – 27, 2021 – Denver, Colorado        

 
 8.     Discussion and possible approval of Conservation District Director Appointments 
        (Exhibit #4) 
 
 9.     Discussion and possible approval of agency audit for the time period of July 2014 to  
        June 2020 (Exhibit #5) 
 
10.     Public Comments 
 
11.     New Business 
 
12.     Break (at option of the Chair) 
 
13.     Partnership Reports: 
        a. Oklahoma Department of Agriculture, Food and Forestry 
        b. USDA-Natural Resources Conservation Service 
        c. Oklahoma Association of Conservation Districts 

 
14.     Status Reports: 
        a.  Oklahoma Conservation Commission Members 

b. Oklahoma Conservation Commission Staff 
1. Trey Lam, Executive Director 
2. Shanon Phillips, Water Quality Director 
3. Mike Sharp, Office of Geographic Information and Technical Services Director 
4. Robert Toole, Abandoned Mine Land Program Director 
5. Tammy Sawatzky, Conservation Programs Director 

  6.   Lisa Knauf Owen, Assistant Director 
 
15.   Next Meeting: Monday, May 3, 2021, Oklahoma Department of Agriculture Board  
      Room, 2800 N Lincoln Blvd., Oklahoma City, Oklahoma at 9:30 a.m. 
 
16.   Adjournment 
 
 

















VOUCHER  
FUND 
CLASS  DEPT DATE AMOUNT ACCOUNT SUB PAYEE

Employee Withholdings/Retirement/Insurance

00062739 25000 3000002 3/17/2021 55,473.10         513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
00062740 25000 3000002 3/19/2021 1,738.77           513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
00062608 40000 3000002 2/26/2021 76.08                 512120 STATE & EDUC EMPL GRP INS BD
00062609 40000 3000002 2/26/2021 19.00                 512120 STATE & EDUC EMPL GRP INS BD
00062610 40000 3000002 2/26/2021 25.76                 513300 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
00062700 40000 3000002 3/16/2021 19.00                 512120 STATE & EDUC EMPL GRP INS BD
00062704 40000 3000002 3/16/2021 25.76                 512120 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
00062705 40000 3000002 3/24/2021 (19.00)                512120 STATE & EDUC EMPL GRP INS BD
00062705 40000 3000002 3/16/2021 19.00                 512120 STATE & EDUC EMPL GRP INS BD
00062706 40000 3000002 3/24/2021 (19.00)                512120 STATE & EDUC EMPL GRP INS BD
00062706 40000 3000002 3/16/2021 19.00                 512120 STATE & EDUC EMPL GRP INS BD
00062595 70000 3000002 3/1/2021 2,162.91           512120 AFLAC
00062596 70000 3000002 3/1/2021 500.00               512110 AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE COMPANY
00062610 70000 3000002 2/26/2021 387.90               513300 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
00062697 70000 3000002 3/12/2021 2,162.91           512120 AFLAC
00062701 70000 3000002 3/16/2021 500.00               512110 AMERICAN FIDELITY ASSURANCE COMPANY
00062704 70000 3000002 3/16/2021 387.90               512120 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
00062739 70000 3000002 3/19/2021 12,966.21         513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
00062740 70000 3000002 3/19/2021 368.83               513250 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
H0441619 99400 2/26/2021 42.00                 633190 UNITED WAY OF CENTRAL OKLAHOMA
H0443264 99400 3/3/2021 42.00                 633190 UNITED WAY OF CENTRAL OKLAHOMA
H0443326 99400 3/4/2021 100.59               633125 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
H0443328 99400 3/4/2021 114.82               633110 WASHINGTON NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY
H0443329 99400 3/4/2021 241.67               633190 UNITED WAY OF CENTRAL OKLAHOMA
H0443330 99400 3/4/2021 725.00               633190 OKLAHOMA 529 COLLEGE SAVINGS PLAN
H0443331 99400 3/4/2021 620.86               633110 AFLAC
H0443332 99400 3/4/2021 600.00               633130 CREDIT UNION ONE OF OKLAHOMA
H0443333 99400 3/4/2021 30.00                 633190 OKLA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES ASSOC
H0443334 99400 3/4/2021 29.50                 633110 NATIONAL FAMILY CARE LIFE INSURANCE CO
H0443335 99400 3/4/2021 1,143.00           633130 OKLAHOMAS CREDIT UNION
H0443932 99400 3/22/2021 100.59               633125 OKLAHOMA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYS
H0443934 99400 3/22/2021 114.82               633110 WASHINGTON NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY
H0443935 99400 3/22/2021 241.67               633190 UNITED WAY OF CENTRAL OKLAHOMA
H0443936 99400 3/22/2021 725.00               633190 OKLAHOMA 529 COLLEGE SAVINGS PLAN
H0443937 99400 3/22/2021 632.25               633110 AFLAC
H0443938 99400 3/22/2021 600.00               633130 CREDIT UNION ONE OF OKLAHOMA
H0443939 99400 3/22/2021 30.00                 633190 OKLA PUBLIC EMPLOYEES ASSOC
H0443940 99400 3/22/2021 29.50                 633110 NATIONAL FAMILY CARE LIFE INSURANCE CO
H0443941 99400 3/22/2021 1,143.00           633130 OKLAHOMAS CREDIT UNION

84,120.40         Employee Withholdings/Retirement/Insurance

Administration & OGITS

00062525 19101 1000001 2/26/2021 202.40               521110 SCOTTY JOE HERRIMAN

OKLAHOMA CONSERVATION COMMISSION
CLAIMS REGISTER BY PROGRAM

FOR THE PERIOD OF FEBRUARY 19, 2021 THROUGH MARCH 25, 2021
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VOUCHER  
FUND 
CLASS  DEPT DATE AMOUNT ACCOUNT SUB PAYEE

00062527 19101 1000001 2/24/2021 156.40               521110 GARY CRAWLEY
00062611 19101 1000001 3/17/2021 579.10               515610 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00062696 19101 1000001 3/17/2021 10,000.00         515490 KOCH COMMUNICATIONS LLC
00062528 40000 1000001 3/24/2021 227.70               521310 KARL JETT
00062623 40000 1000001 3/8/2021 21.99                 541230 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00062623 40000 1000001 3/8/2021 539.96               536140 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00062696 40000 1000001 3/17/2021 5,610.48           515490 KOCH COMMUNICATIONS LLC
00062780 40000 1000001 3/23/2021 3,000.00           531260 NASCA
00062594 40000 1000004 3/1/2021 1,302.65           515660 14 MICHAEL BAKER INTERNATIONAL INC
00062594 40000 1000004 3/1/2021 58.37                 515660 14 MICHAEL BAKER INTERNATIONAL INC
00062594 40000 1000004 3/1/2021 7,699.25           515660 14 MICHAEL BAKER INTERNATIONAL INC
PAYROLL 1000001 77,524.58         511110 DIVISION PAYROLL
PAYROLL 1000004 11,682.46         511110 DIVISION PAYROLL

118,605.34      Administration & OGITS

Watershed Operation & Maintenance

00062597 19101 2000001 2/26/2021 1,725.50           555170 96 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062656 19101 2000001 3/17/2021 649.28               555170 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
00062657 19101 2000001 3/9/2021 130.00               555170 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062683 19101 2000001 3/17/2021 2,590.00           555170 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION FOUNDATION INC
00062686 19101 2000001 3/9/2021 239.58               555170 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062689 19101 2000001 3/9/2021 211,785.47       548110 CAPITOL IMPROVEMENT AUTHORITY
00062691 19101 2000001 3/9/2021 737.50               555170 96 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062623 24500 2000001 3/8/2021 160.40               531360 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00062623 24500 2000001 3/8/2021 55.17                 531350 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00062623 24500 2000001 3/8/2021 920.71               537310 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00062623 24500 2000001 3/8/2021 183.68               531370 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00062623 24500 2000001 3/8/2021 99.60                 536140 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00062552 40000 2000001 2/24/2021 78.05                 553190 USDA-NRCS
00062592 40000 2000001 3/1/2021 28,429.22         546210 C-P INTEGRATED SERVICES INC
00062685 40000 2000001 3/9/2021 104,569.84       546210 FAWVER EXCAVATION & DOZER SERVICE LLC
PAYROLL 2000001 94,955.90         511110 DIVISION PAYROLL

447,309.90      Watershed Operation & Maintenance

Watershed Rehabilitation

00062511 40000 2000003 2/24/2021 411,576.72       546210 STEWART EXCAVATION LLC
00062654 40000 2000003 3/9/2021 4,278.71           555170 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT

415,855.43      Watershed Rehabilitation

Field Services

00062529 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 2,322.16           555170 01 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062529 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 656.67               555170 06 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062530 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 279.42               555170 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062530 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 47.90                 555170 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062530 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 75.00                 555170 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062530 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 2,695.53           555170 01 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062531 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 79.81                 555170 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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00062531 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 126.94               555170 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062531 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 40.79                 555170 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062531 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 12.20                 555170 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062531 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 2,439.84           555170 01 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062532 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 2,299.21           555170 09 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062532 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 1,101.39           555170 12 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062533 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 275.00               555170 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062533 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 65.00                 555170 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062533 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 400.00               555170 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062533 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 3,040.79           555170 02 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062533 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 2,438.54           555170 05 KINGFISHER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062534 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 2,884.72           555170 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062534 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 2,327.10           555170 01 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062536 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 31.50                 555170 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062536 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 10.64                 555170 46 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062536 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 400.00               555170 63 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062536 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 55.00                 555170 72 NOWATA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062544 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 2,922.98           555170 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062544 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 2,356.36           555170 01 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062545 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 2,672.53           555170 03 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67
00062545 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 3,275.43           555170 09 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67
00062547 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 1,250.00           555170 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062547 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 21.28                 555170 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062547 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 50.00                 555170 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062547 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 3,636.05           555170 05 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062548 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 2,406.60           555170 01 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062548 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 3,612.92           555170 05 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062549 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 20.12                 555170 ALFALFA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062549 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 2,325.29           555170 01 ALFALFA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062554 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 202.50               555170 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062554 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 165.00               555170 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062554 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 77.35                 555170 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062554 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 400.00               555170 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062554 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 631.00               555170 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062554 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 2,939.99           555170 02 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062555 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 275.00               555170 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
00062555 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 60.00                 555170 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
00062555 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 400.00               555170 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
00062555 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 486.00               555170 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
00062555 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 2,861.69           555170 06 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
00062555 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 3,493.50           555170 08 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
00062556 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 2,439.78           555170 01 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062560 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 81.88                 555170 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062560 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 400.00               555170 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062560 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 225.00               555170 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062560 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 61.59                 555170 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062560 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 75.00                 555170 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062560 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 649.00               555170 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062560 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 100.00               555170 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062560 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 3,347.09           555170 02 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062560 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 3,296.32           555170 05 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062562 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 82.40                 555170 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062562 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 178.89               555170 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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00062562 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 499.00               555170 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062562 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 2,269.38           555170 01 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062562 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 645.90               555170 12 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062565 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 170.91               555170 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 44
00062565 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 25.27                 555170 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 44
00062565 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 58.50                 555170 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 44
00062565 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 2,503.20           555170 08 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 44
00062565 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 3,054.14           555170 08 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 44
00062567 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 12.85                 555170 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062567 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 92.54                 555170 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062567 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 2,260.51           555170 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062567 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 242.31               555170 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062567 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 144.77               555170 CIMARRON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062568 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 5.92                   555170 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062568 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 2,317.07           555170 01 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062569 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 2,520.42           555170 02 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062570 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 22.50                 555170 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062570 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 20.00                 555170 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062570 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 102.97               555170 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062570 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 2,948.33           555170 02 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062570 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 3,080.21           555170 06 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062571 19101 3000001 2/24/2021 2,784.74           555170 02 TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062575 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 181.01               555170 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062575 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 160.33               555170 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062575 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 117.89               555170 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062575 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 400.00               555170 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062575 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 3,093.82           555170 03 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062576 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 75.00                 555170 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062576 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 100.00               555170 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062576 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 260.68               555170 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062576 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 970.00               555170 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062577 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 75.00                 555170 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062577 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 52.16                 555170 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062577 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 2,232.89           555170 09 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062577 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 3,249.50           555170 11 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062578 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 100.00               555170 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062578 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 400.00               555170 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062578 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 2,513.25           555170 08 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062579 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 112.35               555170 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062579 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 250.00               555170 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062579 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 59.99                 555170 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062579 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 52.84                 555170 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062579 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 400.00               555170 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062579 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 2,690.42           555170 08 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062579 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 581.70               555170 12 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062580 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 2,386.28           555170 01 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062580 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 2,375.57           555170 11 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062581 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 75.00                 555170 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062581 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 50.00                 555170 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062581 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 111.14               555170 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062581 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 3,051.30           555170 08 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062581 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 725.13               555170 12 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062582 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 110.00               555170 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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00062582 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 120.00               555170 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062582 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 149.23               555170 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062582 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 397.64               555170 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062582 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 4,008.30           555170 05 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062583 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 30.00                 555170 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062583 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 630.00               555170 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062583 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 400.00               555170 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062583 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 55.00                 555170 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062583 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 261.26               555170 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062583 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 1,704.53           555170 12 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062584 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 2,870.85           555170 05 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062584 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 2,843.60           555170 08 OSAGE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062585 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 69.29                 555170 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062585 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 400.00               555170 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062585 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 2,503.31           555170 01 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062586 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 279.00               555170 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062586 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 69.72                 555170 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062586 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 10.00                 555170 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062586 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 5,051.47           555170 02 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062586 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 2,382.00           555170 07 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062587 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 400.00               555170 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION FOUNDATION INC
00062587 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 2,689.13           555170 05 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION FOUNDATION INC
00062588 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 2,578.14           555170 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062588 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 2,692.54           555170 05 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062589 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 602.91               555170 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062589 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 4,144.76           555170 11 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062589 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 2,792.58           555170 11 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062589 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 761.65               555170 12 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062590 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 400.00               555170 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062590 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 351.00               555170 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062590 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 94.00                 555170 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062590 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 155.00               555170 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062590 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 2,266.44           555170 02 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062590 19101 3000001 3/1/2021 1,680.37           555170 12 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062599 19101 3000001 2/26/2021 84.41                 555170 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062599 19101 3000001 2/26/2021 13.89                 555170 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062599 19101 3000001 2/26/2021 124.00               555170 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062599 19101 3000001 2/26/2021 38.37                 555170 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062599 19101 3000001 2/26/2021 2,512.62           555170 12 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062600 19101 3000001 2/26/2021 225.00               555170 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062600 19101 3000001 2/26/2021 166.39               555170 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062600 19101 3000001 2/26/2021 115.28               555170 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062600 19101 3000001 2/26/2021 26.85                 555170 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062600 19101 3000001 2/26/2021 2,517.06           555170 01 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062600 19101 3000001 2/26/2021 2,739.44           555170 05 HARMON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062601 19101 3000001 2/26/2021 2,250.57           555170 01 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062601 19101 3000001 2/26/2021 2,951.05           555170 06 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062602 19101 3000001 2/26/2021 2,284.81           555170 01 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062602 19101 3000001 2/26/2021 2,625.40           555170 05 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062603 19101 3000001 2/26/2021 2,223.34           555170 09 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062604 19101 3000001 2/26/2021 2,625.83           555170 01 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062605 19101 3000001 2/26/2021 2,625.83           555170 01 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062606 19101 3000001 2/26/2021 3,179.95           555170 05 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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00062606 19101 3000001 2/26/2021 2,488.40           555170 07 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062607 19101 3000001 2/26/2021 29.64                 555170 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062607 19101 3000001 2/26/2021 20.12                 555170 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062607 19101 3000001 2/26/2021 123.48               555170 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062607 19101 3000001 2/26/2021 118.66               555170 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062607 19101 3000001 2/26/2021 181.60               555170 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062607 19101 3000001 2/26/2021 2,106.31           555170 05 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062607 19101 3000001 2/26/2021 2,873.22           555170 08 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062614 19101 3000001 3/3/2021 300.00               555170 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00062614 19101 3000001 3/3/2021 24.78                 555170 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00062614 19101 3000001 3/3/2021 3,022.51           555170 11 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00062614 19101 3000001 3/3/2021 651.28               555170 12 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00062615 19101 3000001 3/3/2021 174.37               555170 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062615 19101 3000001 3/3/2021 57.41                 555170 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062615 19101 3000001 3/3/2021 167.54               555170 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062615 19101 3000001 3/3/2021 60.86                 555170 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062615 19101 3000001 3/3/2021 2,490.32           555170 01 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062616 19101 3000001 3/3/2021 139.55               555170 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062616 19101 3000001 3/3/2021 105.89               555170 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062616 19101 3000001 3/3/2021 170.20               555170 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062616 19101 3000001 3/3/2021 3,093.82           555170 03 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062618 19101 3000001 3/3/2021 5.40                   555170 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062618 19101 3000001 3/3/2021 57.89                 555170 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062618 19101 3000001 3/3/2021 2,263.98           555170 01 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062618 19101 3000001 3/3/2021 2,824.60           555170 06 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062619 19101 3000001 3/3/2021 71.39                 555170 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062619 19101 3000001 3/3/2021 111.85               555170 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062619 19101 3000001 3/3/2021 32.24                 555170 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062619 19101 3000001 3/3/2021 152.35               555170 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062619 19101 3000001 3/3/2021 3,003.69           555170 05 WEST CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062620 19101 3000001 3/3/2021 325.00               555170 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062620 19101 3000001 3/3/2021 918.47               555170 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062620 19101 3000001 3/3/2021 2,316.67           555170 01 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062620 19101 3000001 3/3/2021 2,652.85           555170 05 LITTLE RIVER CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062621 19101 3000001 3/3/2021 136.10               555170 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
00062621 19101 3000001 3/3/2021 193.00               555170 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
00062621 19101 3000001 3/3/2021 130.90               555170 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
00062621 19101 3000001 3/3/2021 8,900.22           555170 05 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
00062622 19101 3000001 3/4/2021 2,327.33           555170 01 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062622 19101 3000001 3/4/2021 2,224.22           555170 09 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062624 19101 3000001 3/8/2021 2,317.71           555170 01 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00062624 19101 3000001 3/8/2021 3,211.21           555170 06 GRADY COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00062625 19101 3000001 3/8/2021 253.62               555170 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062625 19101 3000001 3/8/2021 2,690.42           555170 08 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062625 19101 3000001 3/8/2021 581.70               555170 12 GARFIELD CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062626 19101 3000001 3/8/2021 379.00               555170 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062626 19101 3000001 3/8/2021 3,006.12           555170 02 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062626 19101 3000001 3/8/2021 2,382.00           555170 07 ATOKA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062627 19101 3000001 3/8/2021 222.16               555170 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062627 19101 3000001 3/8/2021 2,232.89           555170 09 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062627 19101 3000001 3/8/2021 3,249.50           555170 11 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062628 19101 3000001 3/8/2021 245.00               555170 TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062628 19101 3000001 3/8/2021 2,784.74           555170 02 TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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00062629 19101 3000001 3/8/2021 450.00               555170 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062629 19101 3000001 3/8/2021 2,641.06           555170 01 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062629 19101 3000001 3/8/2021 3,050.06           555170 05 COMANCHE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062630 19101 3000001 3/8/2021 222.82               555170 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062630 19101 3000001 3/8/2021 3,301.89           555170 02 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062630 19101 3000001 3/8/2021 3,201.27           555170 06 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062631 19101 3000001 3/8/2021 504.99               555170 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062631 19101 3000001 3/8/2021 2,985.33           555170 02 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062632 19101 3000001 3/8/2021 2,905.57           555170 02 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062632 19101 3000001 3/8/2021 3,570.69           555170 09 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062633 19101 3000001 3/8/2021 2,703.03           555170 02 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062633 19101 3000001 3/8/2021 2,511.50           555170 05 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062634 19101 3000001 3/8/2021 2,726.11           555170 01 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062634 19101 3000001 3/8/2021 1,127.04           555170 12 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062635 19101 3000001 3/8/2021 2,368.30           555170 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062635 19101 3000001 3/8/2021 2,578.14           555170 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062635 19101 3000001 3/8/2021 2,692.54           555170 05 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062636 19101 3000001 3/8/2021 3,685.00           555170 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
00062636 19101 3000001 3/8/2021 1,964.42           555170 01 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
00062636 19101 3000001 3/8/2021 361.70               555170 12 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
00062637 19101 3000001 3/8/2021 3,847.39           555170 12 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062638 19101 3000001 3/8/2021 41.73                 555170 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062638 19101 3000001 3/8/2021 2,878.91           555170 08 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062638 19101 3000001 3/8/2021 2,326.00           555170 08 CHEROKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062639 19101 3000001 3/8/2021 107.75               555170 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062639 19101 3000001 3/8/2021 2,695.53           555170 01 PAWNEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062640 19101 3000001 3/8/2021 2,520.42           555170 02 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062641 19101 3000001 3/8/2021 19.04                 555170 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062641 19101 3000001 3/8/2021 3,636.05           555170 05 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062642 19101 3000001 3/8/2021 1,038.48           555170 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062642 19101 3000001 3/8/2021 4,008.30           555170 05 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062643 19101 3000001 3/8/2021 549.11               555170 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062643 19101 3000001 3/8/2021 2,386.28           555170 01 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062643 19101 3000001 3/8/2021 2,375.57           555170 11 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062644 19101 3000001 3/8/2021 4,718.94           555170 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062644 19101 3000001 3/8/2021 3,044.72           555170 02 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062644 19101 3000001 3/8/2021 3,017.24           555170 08 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062645 19101 3000001 3/8/2021 2,251.10           555170 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00062645 19101 3000001 3/8/2021 649.06               555170 JOHNSTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00062646 19101 3000001 3/8/2021 757.98               555170 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062646 19101 3000001 3/8/2021 2,473.73           555170 01 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062646 19101 3000001 3/8/2021 3,211.28           555170 06 OKFUSKEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062647 19101 3000001 3/9/2021 677.42               555170 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062647 19101 3000001 3/9/2021 2,501.40           555170 09 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062648 19101 3000001 3/9/2021 280.47               555170 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062648 19101 3000001 3/9/2021 6,177.83           555170 02 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062648 19101 3000001 3/9/2021 3,080.21           555170 06 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062649 19101 3000001 3/9/2021 2,055.31           555170 01 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062649 19101 3000001 3/9/2021 7,397.99           555170 05 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062650 19101 3000001 3/9/2021 225.00               555170 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062650 19101 3000001 3/9/2021 269.13               555170 02 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062650 19101 3000001 3/9/2021 2,260.08           555170 08 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062650 19101 3000001 3/9/2021 836.27               555170 12 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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00062653 19101 3000001 3/9/2021 168.50               555170 06 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062655 19101 3000001 3/9/2021 28.20                 555170 99 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062665 19101 3000001 3/9/2021 20.25                 555170 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00062665 19101 3000001 3/9/2021 3,022.51           555170 11 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00062681 19101 3000001 3/12/2021 204.10               555170 MARSHALL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062684 19101 3000001 3/9/2021 50.00                 555170 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION FOUNDATION INC
00062684 19101 3000001 3/9/2021 2,689.13           555170 05 PAYNE COUNTY CONSERVATION FOUNDATION INC
00062690 19101 3000001 3/9/2021 238.50               555170 06 MCCLAIN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062693 19101 3000001 3/11/2021 2,625.83           555170 01 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062694 19101 3000001 3/11/2021 75.00                 555170 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00062694 19101 3000001 3/11/2021 2,858.50           555170 02 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00062694 19101 3000001 3/11/2021 3,597.76           555170 05 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00062694 19101 3000001 3/11/2021 3,241.40           555170 11 JACKSON COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00062698 19101 3000001 3/12/2021 272.89               555170 02 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062698 19101 3000001 3/12/2021 221.95               555170 08 OKLAHOMA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062702 19101 3000001 3/16/2021 2,939.99           555170 02 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062703 19101 3000001 3/16/2021 3,599.33           555170 01 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062708 19101 3000001 3/17/2021 2,266.44           555170 02 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062708 19101 3000001 3/17/2021 536.79               555170 12 ELLIS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062709 19101 3000001 3/17/2021 115.00               555170 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
00062709 19101 3000001 3/17/2021 2,861.69           555170 06 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
00062709 19101 3000001 3/17/2021 3,493.50           555170 08 WAGONER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST NO 22
00062710 19101 3000001 3/17/2021 2,587.77           555170 01 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062710 19101 3000001 3/17/2021 305.25               555170 12 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062711 19101 3000001 3/17/2021 2,587.77           555170 01 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062711 19101 3000001 3/17/2021 430.94               555170 12 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062712 19101 3000001 3/19/2021 560.00               555170 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062712 19101 3000001 3/19/2021 3,232.10           555170 01 SEQUOYAH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062713 19101 3000001 3/17/2021 61.59                 555170 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062713 19101 3000001 3/17/2021 3,347.09           555170 02 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062713 19101 3000001 3/17/2021 3,296.32           555170 05 STEPHENS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062714 19101 3000001 3/17/2021 1,817.13           555170 02 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062714 19101 3000001 3/17/2021 915.03               555170 05 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062715 19101 3000001 3/17/2021 2,703.03           555170 02 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062715 19101 3000001 3/17/2021 2,511.50           555170 05 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062716 19101 3000001 3/19/2021 2,322.16           555170 01 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062716 19101 3000001 3/19/2021 2,831.68           555170 06 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062717 19101 3000001 3/19/2021 3,083.78           555170 05 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062717 19101 3000001 3/19/2021 2,873.22           555170 08 WOODS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062718 19101 3000001 3/17/2021 3,179.95           555170 05 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062718 19101 3000001 3/17/2021 2,488.40           555170 07 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062719 19101 3000001 3/17/2021 207.02               555170 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062719 19101 3000001 3/17/2021 2,815.41           555170 06 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062719 19101 3000001 3/17/2021 3,370.81           555170 08 ARBUCKLE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062720 19101 3000001 3/17/2021 2,368.30           555170 02 TILLMAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062721 19101 3000001 3/17/2021 2,325.29           555170 01 ALFALFA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062722 19101 3000001 3/17/2021 343.34               555170 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062722 19101 3000001 3/17/2021 2,138.79           555170 01 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062723 19101 3000001 3/19/2021 129.99               555170 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062723 19101 3000001 3/19/2021 2,985.33           555170 02 OTTAWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062724 19101 3000001 3/17/2021 2,351.36           555170 09 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062724 19101 3000001 3/17/2021 1,101.39           555170 12 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062725 19101 3000001 3/17/2021 5,339.38           555170 01 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
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00062726 19101 3000001 3/17/2021 2,250.57           555170 01 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062726 19101 3000001 3/17/2021 2,951.05           555170 06 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062727 19101 3000001 3/17/2021 102.00               555170 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062727 19101 3000001 3/17/2021 2,263.98           555170 01 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062727 19101 3000001 3/17/2021 2,824.60           555170 06 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062728 19101 3000001 3/17/2021 2,327.33           555170 01 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062728 19101 3000001 3/17/2021 2,224.22           555170 09 GRANT COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062729 19101 3000001 3/17/2021 5,316.88           555170 09 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062730 19101 3000001 3/17/2021 3,275.43           555170 03 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67
00062730 19101 3000001 3/17/2021 5,686.73           555170 09 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67
00062731 19101 3000001 3/17/2021 357.38               555170 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062731 19101 3000001 3/17/2021 2,269.38           555170 01 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062731 19101 3000001 3/17/2021 645.90               555170 12 WOODWARD COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062732 19101 3000001 3/17/2021 30.00                 555170 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062732 19101 3000001 3/17/2021 2,902.12           555170 02 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062733 19101 3000001 3/17/2021 254.16               555170 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 44
00062733 19101 3000001 3/17/2021 3,054.14           555170 08 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 44
00062733 19101 3000001 3/17/2021 2,503.20           555170 08 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 44
00062734 19101 3000001 3/17/2021 5,094.41           555170 01 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062734 19101 3000001 3/17/2021 1,127.04           555170 12 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062735 19101 3000001 3/17/2021 2,593.06           555170 05 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062736 19101 3000001 3/17/2021 2,586.31           555170 05 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062737 19101 3000001 3/17/2021 2,884.72           555170 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062737 19101 3000001 3/17/2021 2,327.10           555170 01 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062738 19101 3000001 3/17/2021 2,439.78           555170 01 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062765 19101 3000001 3/19/2021 287.89               555170 TULSA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062772 19101 3000001 3/19/2021 526.00               555170 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062772 19101 3000001 3/19/2021 2,586.31           555170 05 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062773 19101 3000001 3/19/2021 2,406.60           555170 01 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062773 19101 3000001 3/19/2021 3,612.92           555170 05 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062773 19101 3000001 3/19/2021 258.36               555170 12 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062774 19101 3000001 3/19/2021 1,802.83           555170 01 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062774 19101 3000001 3/19/2021 3,091.99           555170 05 KIAMICHI CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062775 19101 3000001 3/19/2021 2,284.81           555170 01 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062775 19101 3000001 3/19/2021 2,625.40           555170 05 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062778 19101 3000001 3/22/2021 182.27               555170 91 WASHITA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062779 19101 3000001 3/22/2021 105.84               555170 91 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062537 40000 3000001 2/24/2021 2,000.00           555170 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062546 40000 3000001 2/26/2021 2,000.00           555170 GREER COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00062585 40000 3000001 3/1/2021 117.60               555170 91 CANEY VALLEY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062621 40000 3000001 3/3/2021 139.83               555170 86 SOUTH CADDO CONS DISTRICT
00062634 40000 3000001 3/8/2021 1,775.00           555170 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062634 40000 3000001 3/8/2021 139.83               555170 86 DELAWARE CO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062647 40000 3000001 3/9/2021 279.66               555170 86 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062702 40000 3000001 3/16/2021 139.83               555170 86 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062715 40000 3000001 3/17/2021 279.66               555170 86 CUSTER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062729 40000 3000001 3/17/2021 279.66               555170 86 BLAINE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062732 40000 3000001 3/17/2021 139.83               555170 86 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062738 40000 3000001 3/17/2021 279.66               555170 86 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062775 40000 3000001 3/19/2021 279.66               555170 86 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
PAYROLL 3000005 13,526.00         511110 DIVISION PAYROLL

593,200.86      Field Services
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Abandoned Mine Land Reclamation

00062623 40000 4000001 3/8/2021 14.00                 536140 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00062623 40000 4000001 3/8/2021 77.54                 522150 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00062520 40000 4000005 3/19/2021 1,755.69           531600 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00062523 40000 4000005 3/19/2021 112.60               531600 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00062524 40000 4000005 3/19/2021 998.19               531600 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00062538 40000 4000005 2/24/2021 83.46                 555170 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062539 40000 4000005 2/24/2021 2,431.00           555170 HASKELL COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062541 40000 4000005 2/24/2021 83.46                 555170 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062612 40000 4000005 3/19/2021 311.91               531600 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00062613 40000 4000005 3/19/2021 4,834.43           531600 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00062623 40000 4000005 3/8/2021 35.60                 531160 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00062687 40000 4000005 3/17/2021 1,375.00           555170 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062764 40000 4000005 3/19/2021 83.46                 555170 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062777 40000 4000005 3/19/2021 58,582.03         545110 WEAVER EXCAVATING INC
00062781 40000 4000005 3/23/2021 12,375.00         555170 ROGERS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
PAYROLL 4000001 45,352.59         511110 DIVISION PAYROLL
PAYROLL 4000005 52,505.47         511110 DIVISION PAYROLL

181,011.43      Abandoned Mine Land Reclamation

Water Quality

00062505 40000 5000001 3/1/2021 3,146.21           555170 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00062522 40000 5000001 2/24/2021 82.50                 521120 20 SHAW,KIMBERLY R
00062526 40000 5000001 2/24/2021 97.50                 521120 20 CARTER,NATHAN R
00062542 40000 5000001 2/24/2021 400.00               555170 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062591 40000 5000001 3/1/2021 2,373.10           533180 HACH COMPANY
00062593 40000 5000001 3/1/2021 42,638.00         515290 DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOOD & FORESTRY
00062623 40000 5000001 3/8/2021 62.60                 531130 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00062623 40000 5000001 3/8/2021 75.00                 522131 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00062623 40000 5000001 3/8/2021 263.99               537150 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00062623 40000 5000001 3/8/2021 1,683.74           515660 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00062623 40000 5000001 3/8/2021 302.78               522131 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00062623 40000 5000001 3/8/2021 207.50               542120 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00062623 40000 5000001 3/8/2021 197.98               541230 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00062623 40000 5000001 3/8/2021 495.78               541160 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00062623 40000 5000001 3/8/2021 7.96                   537190 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00062623 40000 5000001 3/8/2021 3.53                   515290 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00062623 40000 5000001 3/8/2021 1,137.89           536190 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00062623 40000 5000001 3/8/2021 39.65                 536140 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00062623 40000 5000001 3/8/2021 30.27                 531110 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00062623 40000 5000001 3/8/2021 1,177.65           535210 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00062651 40000 5000001 3/17/2021 1,298.87           555170 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062652 40000 5000001 3/9/2021 3,750.00           515290 JACK R DAVIS
00062682 40000 5000001 3/9/2021 400.00               555170 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062688 40000 5000001 3/9/2021 30,096.00         515290 DEPT OF AGRICULTURE FOOD & FORESTRY
00062699 40000 5000001 3/25/2021 3,146.21           532110 OFFICE OF MANAGEMENT & ENTERPRISE SVCS
00062776 40000 5000001 3/19/2021 0.01                   533180 HACH COMPANY
00062776 40000 5000001 3/19/2021 212.94               533180 HACH COMPANY
00062783 40000 5000001 3/24/2021 97.50                 521120 20 CARTER,NATHAN R
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00062784 40000 5000001 3/24/2021 82.50                 521120 RAMMING,JASON M
00062623 40000 5000002 3/8/2021 175.00               531260 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00062623 40000 5000002 3/8/2021 216.93               537150 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
00062623 40000 5000002 3/8/2021 100.00               542120 AUTHORITY ORDER-PCARD
PAYROLL 5000001 326,909.13       511110 DIVISION PAYROLL
PAYROLL 5000002 16,928.31         511110 DIVISION PAYROLL

437,837.03      Water Quality

Cost Share - Locally Led

00062535 25000 5000004 2/24/2021 3,000.00           555170 PITTSBURG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062550 25000 5000004 2/24/2021 2,751.53           555170 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
00062551 25000 5000004 2/24/2021 4,000.00           555170 SEMINOLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062553 25000 5000004 2/24/2021 1,250.00           555170 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062557 25000 5000004 3/2/2021 3,833.50           555170 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062558 25000 5000004 3/2/2021 4,636.75           555170 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062559 25000 5000004 3/2/2021 5,000.00           555170 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062561 25000 5000004 2/24/2021 3,100.00           555170 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062563 25000 5000004 2/24/2021 5,000.00           555170 LATIMER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062564 25000 5000004 2/24/2021 4,000.00           555170 KIOWA COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 76
00062566 25000 5000004 2/24/2021 5,000.00           555170 HUGHES COUNTY CONSERVATION DIST
00062572 25000 5000004 2/24/2021 5,000.00           555170 TALIHINA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062573 25000 5000004 2/24/2021 3,100.00           555170 OKMULGEE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062598 25000 5000004 2/26/2021 1,500.00           555170 NORTH CADDO CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062658 25000 5000004 3/12/2021 6,694.89           555170 CENTRAL N CANADIAN RIVER CONSERVATION
00062659 25000 5000004 3/9/2021 1,033.40           555170 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062660 25000 5000004 3/9/2021 5,000.00           555170 COTTON COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062661 25000 5000004 3/9/2021 6,000.00           555170 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062662 25000 5000004 3/9/2021 1,705.44           555170 BRYAN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062664 25000 5000004 3/9/2021 3,359.35           555170 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 20
00062666 25000 5000004 3/9/2021 2,000.00           555170 LEFLORE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062667 25000 5000004 3/9/2021 4,302.87           555170 UPPER WASHITA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062668 25000 5000004 3/9/2021 4,000.00           555170 CRAIG COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062669 25000 5000004 3/9/2021 5,681.25           555170 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062670 25000 5000004 3/12/2021 5,000.00           555170 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
00062671 25000 5000004 3/12/2021 5,000.00           555170 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
00062672 25000 5000004 3/12/2021 5,000.00           555170 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
00062673 25000 5000004 3/12/2021 4,907.56           555170 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
00062674 25000 5000004 3/12/2021 2,500.00           555170 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
00062675 25000 5000004 3/12/2021 5,000.00           555170 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
00062676 25000 5000004 3/12/2021 5,000.00           555170 NORTH FORK OF RED RIVER CONSERVATION
00062677 25000 5000004 3/12/2021 5,000.00           555170 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062678 25000 5000004 3/12/2021 5,000.00           555170 CREEK COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062679 25000 5000004 3/9/2021 7,500.00           555170 EAST CANADIAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTR
00062680 25000 5000004 3/12/2021 4,000.00           555170 MURRAY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062692 25000 5000004 3/11/2021 4,897.37           555170 CHECOTAH CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 20
00062741 25000 5000004 3/19/2021 595.63               555170 BEAVER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062742 25000 5000004 3/19/2021 1,794.52           555170 LOGAN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062743 25000 5000004 3/19/2021 10,588.98         555170 MAJOR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062744 25000 5000004 3/19/2021 4,500.00           555170 GARVIN CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062745 25000 5000004 3/19/2021 3,000.00           555170 SHAWNEE CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062746 25000 5000004 3/23/2021 7,500.00           555170 TEXAS COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
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00062747 25000 5000004 3/19/2021 5,161.85           555170 MCINTOSH COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062748 25000 5000004 3/19/2021 881.88               555170 PUSHMATAHA CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 44
00062749 25000 5000004 3/19/2021 3,172.50           555170 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062750 25000 5000004 3/19/2021 3,593.82           555170 PONTOTOC COUNTY C D
00062751 25000 5000004 3/19/2021 1,569.43           555170 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062752 25000 5000004 3/19/2021 3,229.31           555170 NOBLE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062754 25000 5000004 3/23/2021 3,000.00           555170 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67
00062757 25000 5000004 3/23/2021 7,500.00           555170 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67
00062758 25000 5000004 3/23/2021 4,313.77           555170 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67
00062759 25000 5000004 3/23/2021 7,500.00           555170 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67
00062760 25000 5000004 3/23/2021 3,000.00           555170 ADAIR COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT NO 67
00062761 25000 5000004 3/19/2021 5,000.00           555170 CLEVELAND COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062762 25000 5000004 3/19/2021 7,500.00           555170 DEWEY COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062763 25000 5000004 3/19/2021 22,256.25         555170 KONAWA CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062766 25000 5000004 3/19/2021 4,994.75           555170 LINCOLN COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062767 25000 5000004 3/25/2021 3,100.00           555170 LOVE COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT
00062768 25000 5000004 3/19/2021 3,384.11           555170 HARPER COUNTY CONSERVATION DISTRICT